
ALPINE SKIING  
Luc Roduit / @luc_roduit 
19 years old / resident of Versegères 

 − Youth Olympic Games 2020  
(Lausanne): silver medal in special 
slalom, bronze medal in giant slalom 
and super-G

Justin Murisier / @justin_murisier 
29 years old / resident of Prarreyer 

 −8th place, Alpine combined, World 
Championship in Cortina d’Ampezzo 
(Italy), 2021

 −3rd place, Giant slalom, World Cup  
in Alta Badia (Italy), 2020

 −7th place, Giant slalom, World Cup 
ranking, 2018

SKI MOUNTAINEERING

Arnaud Gasser / @gasser_arnaud 
25 years old / resident of Verbier

 − Triple Swiss Champion: Sprint,  
Vertical & Team Race, 2018-2019

 − 2nd place, Sprint, U23 World Cup in 
Madonna di Campiglio (Italy), 2018 

 − 5th place, Sprint, U23 World  
Championships, Villars, 2019 

 − 4th place, Individual, U23 World Cup, 
Bischofshofen (Austria), 2019 

PARAGLIDING
Yael Margelisch  / @yaelmargelisch 
30 years old /resident of Verbier

 − Holder of 3 world records

 − Runner-up, Paragliding World Cup, 
2019

 −11 World Cup podiums including 2 wins

 −3rd place, European Championships, 2018

 − Participant, Red Bull X-Alps, 2021  

TRAIL RUNNING
Emily Vaudan / @emy_trail 
37 years old / resident of Le Châble

 − 3rd place, Swisspeaks 360, 2020  
(trail running)

 − 1st place, Alpiniski, Salvan-Les  
Marécottes, 2020

 −1st place, Patrouille des Glaciers, 2018

 −1st place, Trail Verbier St. Bernard, 2017

BIKE
Ludo May / @ludo_may 
32 years old / resident of Le Châble

 − 2nd place, Kingdom Enduro (Lesotho), 
2019

 − 1st place, Trans Costa Rica, 2017

 − Creator of the YouTube video series 
«Ludo and his bike» (Ludo et son vélo)

Jérôme Caroli / @jerome_caroli 
25 years old / resident of Le Châble

 −12th place, Red Bull Hardline, 2018

 −1st place, Helvetica Cup, 2016

 −Swiss Junior U17 Champion

Loris Michellod / @loris_michellod 
22 years old / resident of Verbier 

 −Swiss U17 Champion, Downhill  
Mountain Bike

 −Member of the Swiss Downhill Team 
for 5 years

FREERIDE
Xavier de Le Rue / @xavierdelerue 
41 years old / resident of Verbier 

 − Four-time winner, World Boarder-
cross Champion

 −Three-time winner, Freeride World Tour  

Géraldine Fasnacht / @geraldinefasnacht 
40 years old / resident of Verbier

 − Three-time winner, Xtreme Verbier, 
2002, 2003, 2009

 −11 international freeride titles 

Emilien Badoux / @emilien_badoux 
38 years old /resident of Champsec 

 − Winner, Men’s Snowboard Freeride 
World Tour, 2014

 − Runner-up, Xtreme Verbier, 2015   

 

LOCAL 
PERSONALITIES

GOLF
Léo Andeer / @leo_andeer

22 years old / resident of Verbier

 − Turned pro, November 2020

 − 21st place, Qualification for Alps  
Tour 2021 (full card)
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